Incentive Programs Advisory Group Meeting

November 3, 2010

11:00 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.
Air Resources Board, Sierra Room

1001 | Street

Sacramento, California

Final Agenda
Welcome and Introductions

On-road Truck & Bus and Off-road Proposed
Regulation Changes Review

Small Business Outreach Efforts

Improving the End User Experience

Prop. 1B Goods Movement Program Update
Break

Carl Moyer Program Retooling Update
Incentive Eligibility

Incentives to Reduce Greenhouse Gases

Wrap Up and Next Steps

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:15

11:15-11:40

11:40-12:05

12:05-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:25

1:25-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30



